ITEM

DESCRIPTION

PAPER

BID ON: PAPER

BID NO: 24-36
BIDDER CARTON
PACK

COST

PER CTN

COLOR NUMBERS FOR BRIGHT AND PASTEL PAPER ARE LISTED AT THE BOTTOM.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Bond Paper (Schools)
20#, 8-1/2" x 11", White

20#, 8-1/2" x 11", Pastels

20#, 8-1/2" x 11", Bright Colors
20#, 8-1 /2" x 14", White

20#, 8-1/2" x 14", Pastels

20#, 8-1/2" x 14", Bright Colors
20#, 11" x 17", White

20#, 11" X 17", Pastels

24#, 8-1/2" x 11", White

24#, 8-1/2" x 11", Pastels

24#, 8-1/2" x 11", Bright Colors
244#, 8-1/2" x 14", White

24#, 8-1/2" x 14", Pastels

24#, 8-1/2" x 14", Bright Colors
24#, 11" x 17", White

24# 11" X 17", Pastels

20#, 8-1/2" x 11", Bond Paper- 3 hole

punched

Strickland Paper
Strickland Paper
No Award
Strickland Paper

Strickland Paper

No Bids Received

Strickland Paper
Strickland Paper
Strickland Paper
Strickland Paper
Strickland Paper
Strickland Paper
Strickland Paper
No Award
Strickland Paper
Strickland Paper

Strickland Paper

SM

SM

SM

SM

2500

2500

SM

SM

SM

IM

SM

2500

2500

SM
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$38.47

$68.25

$64.75

$93.45

$50.90

$73.50

$75.50

$113.00

$164.10

$82.60

$143.60

$81.25

$123.50

$51.00

COST
PER REAM

$6.83

$9.35

$14.69

$11.30

$16.41

$14.36

$24.70

COST
PER SHT.

0.007694

0.01365

0.01295

0.01869

0.02036

0.0294

0.0151

0.0226

0.3282

0.02065

0.02872

0.0325

0.0494

0.0102

BRAND

Daiei

Sylvamo

Performance

Sylvamo

Performance
Sylvamo
Sylvamo
Sylvamo
Neenah
Sylvamo

Sylvamo

Sylvamo
Sylvamo

Performance

TRADE NAME

Supreme

Hammermill

Leading Edge

Hammermill

Leading Edge
Hammermill
Williamsburg
Hammermill
Astrobright
Williamsburg

Hammermill

Williamsburg
Hammermill

Leading Edge



ITEM

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

DESCRIPTION

Offset or Bond Paper
20#, 17" x 22", White

20#, 17" x 22", Colors
20#, 17-1/2" x 22-1/2", White
20#, 17-1/2" x 22-1/2", Colors

Index Paper
65#, 8-1/2" x 11", Bright Colors

90#, 8-1/2" x 11", White
90#, 8-1/2" x 11", Pastels
90#, 22-1/2" x 35", White
90#, 22-1/2" x 35", Colors
90#, 24" x 36", Ivory only
90#, 11" x 17", White
110#, 8-12" x 11", White
110#, 8-12" x 11", Pastels
110#, 22-1/2" x 35", White
110#, 22-1/2" x 35", Colors

1104, 24" x 36", Ivory only

NCR Black Print, 20# - Copy Machines

8-1/2"x 11", 2 part
8-1/2"x 11", 3 part
8-1/2"x 11", 4 part

8-1/2"x 11", 5 part

No Bids Received
No Bids Received
No Bids Received

No Bids Received

Strickland Paper
Strickland Paper
Strickland Paper
No Bids Received
No Bids Received
No Bids Received
Strickland Paper
Strickland Paper
Strickland Paper
No Bids Received
No Bids Received

No Bids Received

Strickland Paper
Strickland Paper
Strickland Paper

Strickland Paper

CARTON
PACK

2M

2M

2500

M

2M

2M

SM

SM

SM

SM
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COST
PER CTN

$129.96

$74.80

$106.00

$86.50

$97.60

$101.50

$233.40

$263.45

$282.00

$290.10

COST

PER REAM

$16.25

$10.60

$12.69

COST

PER SHT.

0.06498

0.0374

0.0424

0.0865

0.0488

0.05075

0.04668

0.05269

0.0564

0.05802

BRAND

Neenah
Sylvamo

Sylvamo

Sylvamo
Sylvamo

Sylvamo

Nekoosa
Nekoosa
Nekoosa

Nekoosa

TRADE NAME

Astrobright
Springhill

Springhill

Springhill
Springhill

Springhill

NCR
NCR
NCR

NCR



ITEM

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

DESCRIPTION

NCR Black Print, 20# - Copy Machines

8-1/2" x 14", 2 part
8-1/2" x 14", 3 part
8-1/2" x 14", 4 part

8-1/2" x 14", 5 part

NCR Black Print, 20# - Copy Machines

11 x 17", 2 part
11 x 17", 3 part
11 x 17", 4 part

11x 17", 5 part

Computer Paper

20 Ib.

9-1/2" x 11" Blank

14-7/8" x 8-1/2" Blank

14-7/8" x 8-1/2" - 1/2" Green Bar
14-7/8" x 11" Blank

14-7/8" x 11" - 1/2" Green Bar

14-7/8" x 11 - 1/2" Blue Bar

NCR Computer Paper
9-1/2"x 11" - 2 Part

9-1/2"x 11" - 3 Part

9-1/2"x 11" - 4 Part

Strickland Paper
Strickland Paper
Strickland Paper

Strickland Paper

Strickland Paper
Strickland Paper
Strickland Paper

Strickland Paper

Strickland Paper
No Bids Received
No Bids Received
No Bids Received

Strickland Paper

No Bids Received

Strickland Paper
Strickland Paper

Strickland Paper

CARTON
PACK

SM

SM

SM

SM

2500

2500

2500

2500

2500

2700

1700

1200

900
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COST
PER CTN

$301.40
$339.45
$363.50

$373.25

$240.15
$270.75
$290.05

$297.50

$71.60

$103.94

$120.68
$114.88

$145.12

COST COST
PER REAM

0.06028

0.06789

0.0727

0.07465

0.09606

0.1083

0.11602

0.119

0.02864

0.0385

0.0709

0.09573

0.1612

PER SHT.

BRAND

Nekoosa

Nekoosa

Nekoosa

Nekoosa

Nekoosa

Nekoosa

Nekoosa

Nekoosa

TST

TST

TST

TST

TST

TRADE NAME

NCR

NCR

NCR

NCR

NCR

NCR

NCR

NCR

59071

59093

49087

59088

79089



ITEM DESCRIPTION CARTON COST COST COST BRAND TRADE NAME

PACK PER CTN PER REAM PER SHT.
Offset Paper, 70#, 17-1/2" x 22-1/2"
55 White No Bids Received
56 Colors No Bids Received
Offset Paper, 70#, 23" x 35"
57 White No Bids Received
58 Colors No Bids Received
Offset Paper, 60#, 17-1/2" x 22-1/2"
59 White No Bids Received
60 Colors No Bids Received
Cover Stock Paper
61 65#, 23" x 35" Bright Colors No Bids Received
62 80#, 11" x 17" Glossy White Cardstock Strickland Paper 750 $74.00 0.09866 Condat 38044

Oversize Poster/Banner Paper and Vinyl

63 54" x 165' Solvent glossy paper, 3" core, No Bids Received
8 mil gloss

64 38" x 164' Solvent glossy paper, 3" core, No Bids Received
8 mil gloss

65 38" x 164' Solvent glossy vinyl, 3" core No Bids Received
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Colors
Blue
Lunar Blue
Celestial Blue
Blast-Off Blue
Terrestial Teal
Buff
Canary
Lift-Off Lemon
Solar Yellow
Sunburst Yellow
Galaxy Gold
Cosmic Orange
Orbit Orange
Cherry
Rocket Red
Re-Entry Red
Cream
Goldenrod
Gray
Green
Vulcan Green
Terra Green
Martian Green
Gamma Green
Ivory
Pink
Plasma Pink
Pulsar Pink
Salmon
Fireball Fuchsia
Outrageous Orchid
Lilac
Planetary Purple
Gravity Grape
Venus Violet

VENDOR ADDRESS

#6540

Strickland Paper

4522 Baldwin Avenue
Montgomery, AL 36108

(800) 277-5604

Fax: (334) 613-9045

Item #2 Item #5 Item #8 Item #10
11200 11205 11210 41200
11225 11230 11236 41201
11226 41202
11240 41203
11250 41204
11260 11270 11271 41205
11294 11295 11299 41208
11300
11289
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Item #11

22521
22661
21906
21849

21011
22531
22591
22571
22651
22561

22641
22551

21859
22581
21801
22541

22119
21031

22681
21946

22671
21961
22081



Colors
Blue
Lunar Blue
Celestial Blue
Blast-Off Blue
Terrestial Teal
Buff
Canary
Lift-Off Lemon
Solar Yellow
Sunburst Yellow
Galaxy Gold
Cosmic Orange
Orbit Orange
Cherry
Rocket Red
Re-Entry Red
Cream
Goldenrod
Gray
Green
Vulcan Green
Terra Green
Martian Green
Gamma Green
Ivory
Pink
Plasma Pink
Pulsar Pink
Salmon
Fireball Fuchsia
Outrageous Orchid
Lilac
Planetary Purple
Gravity Grape
Venus Violet

Item #13
41210

41212

41214

Item #16
41217

41218

41220

41221
41222

41225
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Item #22

22721
22861
21911
21855

21021
22731
22791
22771
22851
22761

22841
22751

21869
22781
21811
22741

22129
21041

22881
21951

22871
21971
22091

Item #24
41550

41551
41552

41553

41555

41556

41557

Item #30
41558

41559
41560

41561

41562
41563

41564

41565



	Paper, Envelopes, File Folders

