BID ON: PAPER BID NO: 24-36

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	BIDDER	CARTON PACK	COST PER CTN	COST	COST PER SHT.	BRAND	TRADE NAME	
	PAPER		PACK	PERCIN	PER REAM	PER SHI.			
COLOR NUM	COLOR NUMBERS FOR BRIGHT AND PASTEL PAPER ARE LISTED AT THE BOTTOM.								
1	Bond Paper (Schools) 20#, 8-1/2" x 11", White	Strickland Paper	5M	\$38.47		0.007694	Daiei	Supreme	
2	20#, 8-1/2" x 11", Pastels	Strickland Paper	5M	\$68.25	\$6.83	0.01365	Sylvamo	Hammermill	
3	20#, 8-1/2" x 11", Bright Colors	No Award							
4	20#, 8-1 /2" x 14", White	Strickland Paper	5M	\$64.75		0.01295	Performance	Leading Edge	
5	20#, 8-1/2" x 14", Pastels	Strickland Paper	5M	\$93.45	\$9.35	0.01869	Sylvamo	Hammermill	
6	20#, 8-1/2" x 14", Bright Colors	No Bids Received							
7	20#, 11" x 17", White	Strickland Paper	2500	\$50.90		0.02036	Performance	Leading Edge	
8	20#, 11" X 17", Pastels	Strickland Paper	2500	\$73.50	\$14.69	0.0294	Sylvamo	Hammermill	
9	24#, 8-1/2" x 11", White	Strickland Paper	5M	\$75.50		0.0151	Sylvamo	Williamsburg	
10	24#, 8-1/2" x 11", Pastels	Strickland Paper	5M	\$113.00	\$11.30	0.0226	Sylvamo	Hammermill	
11	24#, 8-1/2" x 11", Bright Colors	Strickland Paper	5M	\$164.10	\$16.41	0.3282	Neenah	Astrobright	
12	24#, 8-1/2" x 14", White	Strickland Paper	4M	\$82.60		0.02065	Sylvamo	Williamsburg	
13	24#, 8-1/2" x 14", Pastels	Strickland Paper	5M	\$143.60	\$14.36	0.02872	Sylvamo	Hammermill	
14	24#, 8-1/2" x 14", Bright Colors	No Award							
15	24#, 11" x 17", White	Strickland Paper	2500	\$81.25		0.0325	Sylvamo	Williamsburg	
16	24# 11" X 17", Pastels	Strickland Paper	2500	\$123.50	\$24.70	0.0494	Sylvamo	Hammermill	
17	20#, 8-1/2" x 11", Bond Paper- 3 hole punched	Strickland Paper	5M	\$51.00		0.0102	Performance	Leading Edge	

ITEM	DESCRIPTION		CARTON PACK	COST PER CTN	COST PER REAM	COST PER SHT.	BRAND	TRADE NAME
18	Offset or Bond Paper 20#, 17" x 22", White	No Bids Received						
19	20#, 17" x 22", Colors	No Bids Received						
20	20#, 17-1/2" x 22-1/2", White	No Bids Received						
21	20#, 17-1/2" x 22-1/2", Colors	No Bids Received						
22	Index Paper 65#, 8-1/2" x 11", Bright Colors	Strickland Paper	2M	\$129.96	\$16.25	0.06498	Neenah	Astrobright
23	90#, 8-1/2" x 11", White	Strickland Paper	2M	\$74.80		0.0374	Sylvamo	Springhill
24	90#, 8-1/2" x 11", Pastels	Strickland Paper	2500	\$106.00	\$10.60	0.0424	Sylvamo	Springhill
25	90#, 22-1/2" x 35", White	No Bids Received						
26	90#, 22-1/2" x 35", Colors	No Bids Received						
27	90#, 24" x 36", Ivory only	No Bids Received						
28	90#, 11" x 17", White	Strickland Paper	1M	\$86.50		0.0865	Sylvamo	Springhill
29	110#, 8-12" x 11", White	Strickland Paper	2M	\$97.60		0.0488	Sylvamo	Springhill
30	110#, 8-12" x 11", Pastels	Strickland Paper	2M	\$101.50	\$12.69	0.05075	Sylvamo	Springhill
31	110#, 22-1/2" x 35", White	No Bids Received						
32	110#, 22-1/2" x 35", Colors	No Bids Received						
33	110#, 24" x 36", Ivory only	No Bids Received						
34	NCR Black Print, 20# - Copy Machines 8-1/2" x 11", 2 part	Strickland Paper	5M	\$233.40		0.04668	Nekoosa	NCR
35	8-1/2" x 11", 3 part	Strickland Paper	5M	\$263.45		0.05269	Nekoosa	NCR
36	8-1/2" x 11", 4 part	Strickland Paper	5M	\$282.00		0.0564	Nekoosa	NCR
37	8-1/2" x 11", 5 part	Strickland Paper	5M	\$290.10		0.05802	Nekoosa	NCR

ITEM	DESCRIPTION		CARTON PACK	COST PER CTN	COST PER REAM	COST PER SHT.	BRAND	TRADE NAME
38	NCR Black Print, 20# - Copy Machines 8-1/2" x 14", 2 part	Strickland Paper	5M	\$301.40		0.06028	Nekoosa	NCR
39	8-1/2" x 14", 3 part	Strickland Paper	5M	\$339.45		0.06789	Nekoosa	NCR
40	8-1/2" x 14", 4 part	Strickland Paper	5M	\$363.50		0.0727	Nekoosa	NCR
41	8-1/2" x 14", 5 part	Strickland Paper	5M	\$373.25		0.07465	Nekoosa	NCR
42	NCR Black Print, 20# - Copy Machines 11 x 17", 2 part	Strickland Paper	2500	\$240.15		0.09606	Nekoosa	NCR
43	11 x 17", 3 part	Strickland Paper	2500	\$270.75		0.1083	Nekoosa	NCR
44	11 x 17", 4 part	Strickland Paper	2500	\$290.05		0.11602	Nekoosa	NCR
45	11 x 17", 5 part	Strickland Paper	2500	\$297.50		0.119	Nekoosa	NCR
46 47	Computer Paper 20 lb. 9-1/2" x 11" Blank 14-7/8" x 8-1/2" Blank	Strickland Paper No Bids Received	2500	\$71.60		0.02864	TST	59071
48	14-7/8" x 8-1/2" - 1/2" Green Bar	No Bids Received						
49	14-7/8" x 11" Blank	No Bids Received						
50	14-7/8" x 11" - 1/2" Green Bar	Strickland Paper	2700	\$103.94		0.0385	TST	59093
51	14-7/8" x 11 - 1/2" Blue Bar	No Bids Received						
52	NCR Computer Paper 9-1/2" x 11" - 2 Part	Strickland Paper	1700	\$120.68		0.0709	TST	49087
53	9-1/2" x 11" - 3 Part	Strickland Paper	1200	\$114.88		0.09573	TST	59088
54	9-1/2" x 11" - 4 Part	Strickland Paper	900	\$145.12		0.1612	TST	79089

ITEM	DESCRIPTION		CARTON PACK	COST PER CTN	COST PER REAM	COST PER SHT.	BRAND	TRADE NAME
55	Offset Paper, 70#, 17-1/2" x 22-1/2" White	No Bids Received						
56	Colors	No Bids Received						
57	Offset Paper, 70#, 23" x 35" White	No Bids Received						
58	Colors	No Bids Received						
59	Offset Paper, 60#, 17-1/2" x 22-1/2" White	No Bids Received						
60	Colors	No Bids Received						
61	Cover Stock Paper 65#, 23" x 35" Bright Colors	No Bids Received						
62	80#, 11" x 17" Glossy White Cardstock	Strickland Paper	750	\$74.00		0.09866	Condat	38044
63	Oversize Poster/Banner Paper and Viny 54" x 165' Solvent glossy paper, 3" core 8 mil gloss							
64	38" x 164' Solvent glossy paper, 3" core 8 mil gloss	, No Bids Received						
65	38" x 164' Solvent glossy vinyl, 3" core	No Bids Received						

VENDOR ADDRESS

#6540 Strickland Paper 4522 Baldwin Avenue Montgomery, AL 36108 (800) 277-5604 Fax: (334) 613-9045

Colors Blue Lunar Blue Celestial Blue Blast-Off Blue Terrestial Teal	Item #2 11200	Item #5 11205	Item #8 11210	Item #10 41200	22521 22661 21906 21849
Buff Canary Lift-Off Lemon Solar Yellow Sunburst Yellow Galaxy Gold Cosmic Orange Orbit Orange	11225	11230	11236	41201	21011 22531 22591 22571 22651 22561
Cherry Rocket Red Re-Entry Red Cream Goldenrod Gray Green Vulcan Green Terra Green Martian Green Gamma Green	11226 11240 11250 11260	11270	11271	41202 41203 41204 41205	22641 22551 21859 22581 21801 22541
Ivory Pink Plasma Pink Pulsar Pink	11294	11295	11299	41208	22119 21031
Salmon Fireball Fuchsia Outrageous Orchid	11300				22681 21946
Lilac Planetary Purple Gravity Grape Venus Violet	11289				22671 21961 22081

Colors	Item #13	Item #16	Item #22	Item #24	Item #30
Blue	41210	41217		41550	41558
Lunar Blue			22721		
Celestial Blue			22861		
Blast-Off Blue			21911		
Terrestial Teal			21855		
Buff				41551	41559
Canary		41218		41552	41560
Lift-Off Lemon			21021		
Solar Yellow			22731		
Sunburst Yellow			22791		
Galaxy Gold			22771		
Cosmic Orange			22851		
Orbit Orange			22761		
Cherry				41553	41561
Rocket Red			22841		
Re-Entry Red			22751		
Cream	41212				
Goldenrod		41220			
Gray		41221			41562
Green	41214	41222		41555	41563
Vulcan Green			21869		
Terra Green			22781		
Martian Green			21811		
Gamma Green			22741		
Ivory				41556	41564
Pink		41225			
Plasma Pink			22129		
Pulsar Pink			21041		
Salmon				41557	41565
Fireball Fuchsia			22881		
Outrageous Orchid			21951		
Lilac					
Planetary Purple			22871		
Gravity Grape			21971		
Venus Violet			22091		
. 21100 . 10101					